- <b>1</b>	504	J.J		法律规	
RECO	RDAT	ION R	EQUE	STE	BY:

P2:37 **JIN 13** 

76

Vol.<u>M94</u> Page **17640** 

South Velley State Bank 801 Main Street Klamath Fells, OR 97601

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: South Valley State Bank 801 Main Street

Klemath Falls, OR 97601

## SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Donald J Morrison and Carol Jo Anne Morrison 1604 Tamera Klamath Falls, OR 97601

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

## **MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE**

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED JUNE 12, 1986, BETWEEN Donald J Morrison and Carol Jo Anne Morrison, as Tenants by the Entirety, (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 1604 Tamera, Klamath Fails, OR 97601; and South Valley State Bank (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 801 Main Street, Klamath Fails, OR 97601.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a mortgage dated September 29, 1993 (the "Mortgage") recorded in Klamath County, State of Oregon as follows:

Recorded Oct. 15th, 1993 by the Klamath County Clerk, M93, Page 27034, Rec. 69783

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") located in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

Lot 5, Block 3, SECOND ADDITION TO MOYINA, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamsth County, Oregon.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1604 Tamera Dr, Klamath Falls, OR 97603.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

Decrease Interest rate to South Velley State Bank Prime plus 3.00%, with an initial rate of 11.25%. Extend the maturity date to June 10, 2001.

Change terms of payment to 60 monthly principal and interest payments of \$3,325.00, with the balance due at maturity...

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification by its who the sequent actions. any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR:

Donald d

LENDER:

COUNTY OF

 $\cap u$ 2.3

South Valley State Bank

lui Ha Bv: Authorized O

rvess sameré merce 012 1 ST FT 1988 CFT Prosenvice

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT Notery Public in and far the State of

) 86

and the last

心口径

r٦ STATE OF to pool q of ender ana ach<mark>i</mark>n generari

 $c \approx \lambda$ 

(10

1162 OFFICIAL SEAL MAL STURGEON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMESSION NO. 045053

Klametl

Nau.

94

1999

19

On this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Donald J Morrison and Carol Jo Anne Morrison, to me known to be the individuals described in and who executed the Modification of Mortgage, and acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. Given under my hand and official seal this  $(3^{6})^{-1}$ day of

Residing st

¢ε

ATE C BV linder CHART Commission expires

Notary Public In and for the State of

Loan No 301868 06-12-1996

(Continued) WODIFICATION OF WORTEAGE

06-12-1996 Loan No 301862	17641 Page 2							
Hotary Public in and for the State of								
STATE OF ON A DIM	Gen and Burg Stream (Second Streams)	Lay of free states	OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL NOTATIVA IA, FISHES COMMISSION NO. 044 MY COMMISSION NO. 044 MY COMMISSION COMPRESSION	134 24				
duly authorized by the Lender II she is authorized to execute this By Tunca M Lad	and known to me to be the regoing instrument and acknowledged as hrough its board of directors or otherwise said instrument and that the seal atfixed	id instrument to , for the uses and is the corporate s	by the free and voluntary a purposes therein mentione eal of said Lender. Klamath Fal					
	fer: 3.21 (c) 1996 CFI ProServices, inc. All rights re	ويرار والمتعر ومالية مريو المريد مردر ورايده فسر						
South Valley State Bank South Valley State Bank Authorized Officer	<b>0.</b> ~)	Contraction of the second s	a Martin Barton Martin Barton					
Filed for record at request of	South Val	ley State						
of	_A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>2:37</u>	o'clock Pon	M., and duly recorded Page17640	l in Vol. <u>M96</u> ,				
en en la companya de la companya de La companya de la comp		ву (	Bernetha G. Letsch	n, County Clerk				
FEE \$15.00								
<ul> <li>below es "Lender"), whose AMORTGAGE. Granite and L MORTGAGE. Granite and L Gregon as follows:</li> <li>REAL PEOPERTY DESCRIP of Gregon:</li> <li>Of Gregon:</li> <li>Lot 5, Block 5, SE Klamath County, O Klamath County, O</li> <li>The Real Property or its addres Klamath County and Destense Interest in Extend 0: e maturity Change forms of pr</li> </ul>	CRTCACE IS CATED JUNE 17, 1999, Bi as "Grantor"), whose address is 1604 address is fol Main Street, Kiemath Fo ender have entered into a morigage dat an 1993 by it e Klameth County Clerk, Ma TION. The Morijage covers the followin COND ADDITION TO MOVINA, account	TWEEN Doneid Tamera, Klauch Ja, OR - 97601 Ed September 2 29, Pege 27034, 1 29, Pege 27034, 1 29, Pege 27034, 1 20, 10, 10, 20, 20, 20 20, 20, 20 20, 20, 20 20, 20 20 20, 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	<ul> <li>J. Nordson and Color (1996).</li> <li>Selis, DS, Spectrum (1996).</li> <li>Selis, (na "Anergate" (1996).</li> <li>Selis, (na "Anergate" (1996).</li> <li>Selis, (na "Anergate" (1996).</li> <li>Plat Regression (1997).</li> <li>Fells, OR (1972).</li> <li>Introl. (are 2000).</li> <li>Antrol. (are 2000).</li> </ul>	an name of strangenties 				
MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE								
WHEN RECORDED M South Valley State Dar 301 Main Street Kiennett Failla, CR 975 SEND TAX NOTICES 1	IMIL TO; ni iot TO: I Carol Jo Anne Morrison			, ed torre precordina substitution				
ABS23 RECORDATION REGI South Velley State Day 8041 Main Street Klavath Failay OA 597	lec SAL ONLE 17	\$ \$2:57		- 0 - 1 <u>7.99</u> 0				